
List of Public Housing Authorities with Family Unification Program (FUP) Updated 10/13/22 

Housing 
Authorities 

Region Name Phone Email County 

Lubbock 1 
 

806-762-1191 mike@lubbockha.org  Lubbock 

Amarillo 1 Nina 

Martinez 

(806)372-2531 nina.martinez@amarillo.gov  Potter/Randall 

City of Dallas 3 
 

469-249-9012 info@dhadal.com  

 

Arlington 3 Mindy 
Cochran 

817-276-6230 mindy.cochran@arlingtonhousing.us  Tarrant 

Fort Worth 3 Sonya 

Barnette 

(817) 333-3400 Sbarnette@fwhs.org  Tarrant 

Tarrant 
County 

3 Wayne 
Pollard 

(817) 531-7640 WPollard@TarrantCounty.com  Tarrant 

Texoma 

Council of Gov 

3 Rayleen 

Bingham 

903-893-2161 

x3521 

rbingham@texoma.cog.tx.us  Grayson 

Beaumont 5 
 

(409) 951-7200 landrumal@bmtha.org  Jefferson  
Houston 6 

 
(713) 260-0500 president@housingforhouston.com  Harris  

Montgomery 
County 

6 
 

(936) 539-4984 dp_mcha@consolidated.net  Montgomery 

Austin 7 
 

512-767-7621 dylans@hacanet.org  Travis  
Central TX 

Council of Gov 

7 
 

(254) 770-2423 carmen.lim@ctcog.org  Bell  

Travis County 7 Christina 

Montes 

(512) 854-8245 Christina.Montes@traviscountytx.gov  Travis 

San Angelo 9 
 

325-481-2500 kpfeil@sanangelopha.com  Tom Green 

Anthony 10 
 

(915) 886-4650 anthonyhousing1@gmail.com  El Paso  
Brownsville 11 

 
(956)541-8315 cmancha@hacb.us  Cameron  
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